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 YOUTH - INQUIRY STAGE 
 (copy for Team Members) 

RITE OF CHRISTIAN INITIATION OF ADULTS 2019-20 
 

 

Resource:  NEW Journey of Faith (handed out each class) 
Resource for backup:  St. Joseph New American Catechism (Students to bring to class) 
 
 
 
 
 

Date   Topic                   
 

Tues, Sept 10, 2019 -Welcome to RCIA (Q1) & What is Faith (Q2)            Kristie       
   
 
 

Tues, Sept 17, 2019 -Trinity: Three in One (Q3)               Kristie 
    
Tues, Sept 24, 2019 -Who is Jesus Christ? (Q4)                                                                      Regina    
 -Talk about Saints – Confirmation Saint name 

  
Tues, Oct 1, 2019 -The Bible (Q5)                                                                                          Kristie                                                                     
    
Tues, Oct 8, 2019 -Where we find God (Q6) & Your Prayer Life (Q7)                         Tara 

 -Talk about Saints – Confirmation Saint Name 
 
Tues, Oct 15, 2019 -Catholic Prayers and Practices (Q8)                         Kristie 

-The Nicene Creed (E4) and The Our Father (E6) 
 
Tues, Oct 22, 2019       -The Mass (Q9)                      Chantal 
    
Tues, Oct 29, 2019       -The Church Year (Q10) & What is Advent?              Kristie 
   -Short introduction to Saints – Confirmation Saint Selection  

(to be continued at Nov 26 Class) 
 
Tues, Nov 5, 2019       -Places in a Catholic Church (Q11)      Tara 
    -Who Shepherds the Church? (Q12)  
   -The Church as Community (Q13) 
 

Tues, Nov 12, 2019     -Safe Enviroment Class upstairs with CCD students-6:30-7:30pm  Kristie  
    (Krisite to bring RCIA youth upstairs at 6:30p.m.) 
 
Tues, Nov 19, 2019     -Mary (Q14)                   Chantal 
   -Questions and Information on Rite of Acceptance/Welcoming 
 
Tues, Nov 26, 2019     -The Saints (Q15)          Kristie  

       -The RCIA Process and Rites (C1) 
 
Tues, Dec 3, 2019       -What’s Life after Death (Q16)               Kristie       
 
 
 

 
 

INQUIRY STAGE ENDS AFTER SUNDAY, DECEMBER 8  
RITE OF ACCEPTANCE & WELCOMING 

As of Sept 25, 2019 
 


